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2 7Bohemian Rhapsody

Freddie Mercury
Arranged by Paul O'Brien

Bohemian Rhapsody/We Are The Champions
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We Are The Champions
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Much Slower rall.89

12
8

6
8

12
8

12
8

6
8

12
8

12
8

12
8

?
bb

pizz.

?
bb

arco

?
bb b

?
b

?
b

?
b

?
b

?
b

U U

Ó™ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ
˙ ™ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ
˙ ™ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ
˙ ™ Œ ™

œ œ œ

˙ ™ Œ ™ Œ œ
j ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ ™ œ ™ œ ™

œ ™ ˙ ™

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ ™
œ ™ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ ™ œ œ

J œ ™ œ ™
œ ™ œ œ

j
˙ ™

œ ™ œ œ œ ˙# ™ œ ™ œ œ
j
˙ ™ œ ™ œ œb

J
œ ™ œ ™

œ ™ œ œ
j
œ ™

œ œb œ

œb ™
œ œb œ œ ™ œ œb œ œ

j
œ œ ™

œ ™ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ ™ œ œ
J œ ™ œ ™

œ ™ œ œ
j
˙ ™ œ ™ œ œ œ ˙# ™ œ ™ œ œ

j
˙ ™

œ ™ œ œb
J

œ ™ œ ™
œ ™ œ œ

j
œ ™

œ œb œ œb ™
œ œb œ œ ™ œ œb œ

œ
j

œ œ ™ Œ ™ Œ ™ ˙b ™ ˙ ™
w ™

Contrabass

C.B.O.I

2


